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201302050000
50050

02/05/2013
11:52:21

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER
TASHA

201302050000
50040

02/05/2013
11:52:20

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATE TRACEY

201302050000
50060

02/05/2013
11:52:22

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALE
NAQUISHA L

201302050000
50070

02/05/2013
11:52:23

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING JERALD

201303180001
12090

03/18/2013
03:08:04

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
KRISTIE

201303180001
12100

03/18/2013
03:08:05

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
CARL E

201304240001
65750

04/24/2013
09:53:28

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES COOK ADAM B Instr
#:20101208000
410110

201303290001
31580

03/29/2013
12:54:54

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
LAQUARIUS

201309090003
65970

09/09/2013
12:13:15

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CORLEY
JAMES GLENN

Legacy #:2001-
42363 Instr
#:20011001000
423631


