Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	ACCEPT	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
	Zaio Modorada	1	r arry rrote	200 .,p0	Guilor Haillo	200.1	i. age	ap2oon	map. ago	1 1101 1101010100	Description
201302050000 50050	02/05/2013 11:52:21	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER TASHA						
201302050000 50040	02/05/2013 11:52:20	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		JUDGEMENTS	PATE TRACEY						
201302050000 50060	02/05/2013 11:52:22	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		JUDGEMENTS	HALE NAQUISHA L						
201302050000 50070	02/05/2013 11:52:23	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		JUDGEMENTS	KING JERALD						
201303180001 12090	03/18/2013 03:08:04	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON KRISTIE						
201303180001 12100	03/18/2013 03:08:05	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON CARL E						
201304240001 65750	04/24/2013 09:53:28	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		RELEASES	COOK ADAM B					Instr #:20101208000 410110	
201303290001 31580	03/29/2013 12:54:54	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		JUDGEMENTS	WILSON LAQUARIUS						
201309090003 65970	09/09/2013 12:13:15	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		RELEASES	CORLEY JAMES GLENN					Legacy #:2001- 42363 Instr #:20011001000 423631	